

Applicant(s)

: Vincent Raillard

40.00 DP

01 FC:581



Docket No. 1948-4509

## 100729460

## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Serial	No. : 08/996,975	Group Art Unit: 3743					
Filed	: December 23, 1997	Examiner:					
For	: MOTOR VEHICLE HEADLIGHT HAVING A STYLING EMBELLISHER						
	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PURSUANT TO 37 C.F.R. § 3.31						
BOX A	Commissioner Of Patents and Trademarks ASSIGNMENTS ngton, D.C. 20231	DECEIVED					
Sir:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereo	MAY 26 1994					
1.	Name of conveying party/parties: Vincent Raillard						
2.	Name and address of receiving party/parties:  Name: Valeo Vision						
	Internal Address:						
	Street Address: 34 rue Saint-André						
	City Bobigny Country France ZIP F-93012	2					
	Name:						
	Internal Address:						
	Street Address:						
	City State	ZIP					
	[ ] Additional names and addresses attached.						
3.	Nature of Conveyance: [x] Assignment [] Merg [] Change of Name [] Other Execution Date: January 26, 1998	ger [ ] Security Agreement					
4.	Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s):						
<b>371365</b> _1							
06/05/1998 JSHABAZZ	00000056 08996975						

PATENT REEL: 9210 FRAME: 0710

	• •	s document is being filed together with a new application which was executed on					
	[ ] Patent No.(s)						
5.	Address	Address all future communications to:					
		MORGAN & FINNEGAN, L.L.P. 345 Park Avenue New York, New York 10154					
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved: one						
7.	Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$40.00 per property x 1 property(ies) = \$40.00						
	[ x ]	A check in the amount of \$_40.00_ to cover the recordation fee is enclosed.					
	[]	Charge fee to Deposit Account No. 13-4500. Order No					
	[X ]	The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charged any additional fees which may be required for this recordation, or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 13-4500. Order No. 1948-4509					
8.	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.						
	Respectfully submitted,						
		MORGAN & FINNEGAN, L.L.P.					
Dated:	May	19, 1998  By Joseph A. Calvaruso  Registration No. 28,287					
		Total number of pages including the recordation cover sheet 3					
CORRE	ESPOND	DENCE ADDRESS:					
345 Par New Ye (212) 73	rk Avenu ork, Nev 58-4800	INNEGAN, L.L.P.  ve York 10154  Facsimile					
FORM: Rev. 1/	: REC-P. 22/98	AT.NY					
371365 !		- 2 -					

371**365**\_1

1948-4509

1948-4599 3/86

## ASSIGNMENT

	In considerati	on of the sum of One to each of the undersig	Dollar (\$1.0	0) and othe	er good and valuable
nsert Name(s)	-	AILLARD	•		
of Inventor(s)					
	(3)				
	(4)				
		sufficiency of which a of, hereby sell(s), assig			
Insert Name of Assignée	VALEO VISIO	N			
Address		t-André, F - 9301			
		gnated "ASSIGNEE") t America as defined in 3			
Title of invention	A MOTOR VEHICLE HEADLIGHT HAVING A STYLING EMBELLISHER				
Please sign concurrently	AND the und the said ASSIGN further remunera reissues thereof; assigns and legal protection and times.	ccessors, assigns and less of record in said apports of record in said to any and and to testify and execute in and to the invention in the invention of the indicated beside my/or indicated beside my/or of records of records of the invention indicated beside my/or of records of records of the invention of the inventio	s) to transfe signs and le d all division cute any pap ed essential ion hereby t	Il hereafter a like into gal represe us, continua ers for ASS by ASSIGNI ransferred.	erest, upon request of intatives, and without tions, substitutes, and IGNEE, its successors,
with application	pigned ou the parels		,		$\bigcap$
INVENTOR (S	)	DATE SIGNED		_	TNESS(ES)
Name: Vincent	RAILLARD	01/26/98		1, robes	-
Name:			<del>-</del>		
3)					
Name:					
Name:					-
Name:			<del></del>		·
Name:					
7) Name:		<u> </u>		ATENIT	
8) NEMCORDEI	PATENT D: 05/19/1998				